
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 2 3 4 5 

6 

 
7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31  

 
 

        

 
 
 
 
 

The Glenn Hopkins – The Towers  

 
10:00/10:30  Driskill’s – L 
  1:30  Bible Study -5th  
  7:00  Poker -LIB 
 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR  
  8-12  Medical Bus  
  9:45  Women’s Group -5th   
10:00  Men’s Group -PR  
11:00  Yoga -5th  
  1:00  Walmart Shuttle 
  1:30  500 Cards -PR 
  1:30  History of England -DR    

 
11:00  Interfaith Service -TE  
  1:00  Low Vision Group -LIB 
  1:00  AA Meeting -TR  
  1:30  Hand & Foot -PR 
  1:30  Confessions 
  7:00  Resident Council -DR 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy  -DR 
10:30  Coffee & Donuts -DR 
  12-4  Adoration -CH  
  1:00  Lund’s Shuttle -L  
  1:30  Trivia -5th  
  2:00  The Chosen Series-TR 
  3:00  Divine Mercy Chaplet 
 

 
11:00 First Saturday  

devotions (Rosary) 
  3:30  Mass 
  7:00  At the Movies -TR 

The Lost City 

 
11:45  Mass -CH    
  2:00  Hand & Foot Cards-5th   
  3:00  At the Movies -TR 

The Lost City 
  4:00  Open Art & Writing-DR  
  7:00  Lover Come Back–TR 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:30  Christian Contemplation -TE  

11:00  Joe’s Dairy -L 
12:30  Benedictine Spirituality-5th  
  1:00  Movie Matinee -TR 
  2:00  BINGO -DR   
  3:00  Sing w/Janet Taylor-DR 

 

 
10:00/10:30  Driskill’s – L 
  1:00  Trader Joe’s -L  
  1:00  Batteries R Us -CN  
  1:30  Bible Study – 5th  
  3:00  Crossword Puzzle -5th  

  4:00  Skip-Bo -5th  
  7:00  Poker -LIB 

  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:30  Knollwood Shuttle -L 
  9:45  Women’s Group -5th   
10:00  Men’s Group-PR  
11:00  Yoga -5th   
11:00  Mystic Lake Casino -L  

  12-4  Medical Bus 
  1:30  500 Cards -PR 
  3:00 I Wonder Wednesday   

 
  9:00  Breakfast Outing -L  
10:00  Food Forum -DR  
11:00  Interfaith Service -TE  
  1:30  Hand & Foot -PR  
  1:30  Confessions 
  1:30  Screwtape Letters -TR 
  1:30  Campus Fiesta -Patio  
  6:30  500 Cards -5th  
 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy  -DR 
10:30  Coffee & Donuts -DR 
  12-4  Adoration -CH  
  1:00  Lund’s Shuttle -L  
  1:30  Trivia -5th  
  2:00  The Chosen Series-TR 
  3:00  Divine Mercy Chaplet 

 
  3:30  Mass 
  7:00  At the Movies -TR 

The Mission 

 
11:45  Mass -CH    
  2:00  Hand & Foot Cards-5th   
  3:00  At the Movies -TR 

The Mission 
  4:00  Open Art & Writing-DR  
  7:00  American Graffiti–TR 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:30  Christian Contemplation -TE  

11:00  Joe’s Dairy -L 
  1:00  Movie Matinee -TR 
  2:00  BINGO -DR   
  3:00  Sing w/Janet Taylor-DR 

 

 
10:00/10:30  Driskill’s – L 
  1:00  Arboretum Drive -L  
  1:30  Bible Study – 5th  
  2:00  Music w/ Don Irwin -DR 

  4:00  Skip-Bo -5th  
  5:00  Dinner Outing -L  
  7:00  Poker -LIB 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR  
  8-12  Medical Bus  
  9:45  Women’s Group -5th   
10:00  Men’s Group -PR  
11:00  Yoga -5th  
  1:00  Walmart Shuttle 
  2:00  Tenant Meeting -DR  
  3:00  I Wonder Wednesday 

 
11:00  Interfaith Service -TE 
11:30  Dine In – Tuttles -DR    
  1:00  Stump the Deacon-CH 
  1:00  AA Meeting -TR      
  1:30  Hand & Foot -PR  
  6:30  500 Cards -5th 
  7:00  Music with  

Don Keller -Patio 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy  -DR 
10:30  Coffee & Donuts -DR 
  12-4  Adoration -CH  
  1:00  Lund’s Shuttle -L  
  1:30  Trivia -5th  
  2:00  The Chosen Series-TR 
  3:00  Divine Mercy Chaplet 

 
  3:30  Mass 
  7:00  At the Movies -TR 

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang 

 
11:45  Mass -CH    
  2:00  Hand & Foot Cards-5th   
  3:00  At the Movies -TR 

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang 
  4:00  Open Art & Writing-DR  
  7:00  The Sign of the Cross  

–TR 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:30  Christian Contemplation -TE  

11:00  Joe’s Dairy -L 
12:30  Benedictine Spirituality-5th  
  1:00  Movie Matinee -TR 
  2:00  BINGO -DR   
  3:00  Sing w/Janet Taylor-DR 

 

 
10:00/10:30  Driskill’s – L 
 12:00  Lunch at The Social  

Kitchen in Macy’s 
  1:30  Bible Study – 5th  
  3:00  Crossword Puzzle -5th  
  4:00  Skip-Bo -5th  
  7:00  Poker -LIB 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:45  Women’s Group -5th    
10:00  Men’s Group-PR  
11:00  Yoga -5th  
  1:30  500 Cards -PR 
  1:30  MN State Fair  

Program -DR 
  3:00  I Wonder Wednesday 

 
 9-12  Taylor Marie Apparel-DR 

11:00  Interfaith Service -TE   
  1:30  Hand & Foot -PR 
  1:30  Confessions 
  1:30  Screwtape Letters -TR 
  2:00  Ice Cream on the  

Patio 
  6:30  500 Cards -5th 
 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy  -DR 
10:30  Coffee & Donuts -DR 
  12-4  Adoration -CH  
  1:00  Lund’s Shuttle -L  
  1:30  Trivia -5th  
  2:00  The Chosen Series-TR 
  3:00  Divine Mercy Chaplet 

 
  3:30  Mass 
  7:00  At the Movies -TR 

80 for Brady 

 
11:45  Mass -CH    
  2:00  Hand & Foot Cards-5th   
  3:00  At the Movies -TR 

80 for Brady 
  4:00  Open Art & Writing-DR  
  7:00  Millions –TR 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:30  Christian Contemplation -TE  

11:00  Joe’s Dairy -L 
  1:00  Movie Matinee -TR 
  2:00  BINGO -DR   
  3:00  Sing w/Janet Taylor-DR 

 

 
10:00/10:30  Driskill’s – L 
12:15  Let’s Go Fishing -L  
  1:30  Bible Study -5th  
  2:30  Prayer Shawl Group 
  4:00  Skip-Bo -5th  
  7:00  Poker -LIB 
 

 
  8:45  Live 2 B Healthy -DR 
  9:45  Women’s Group -5th    
10:00  Men’s Group-PR  
11:00  Yoga -5th  
  1:30  500 Cards -PR 
  3:00  I Wonder Wednesday 

 
10:00  Book Club -PR  
11:00  Interfaith Service -TE 
12:00  Old Log Theater  
“Million Dollar Quartet” -L 

  1:30  Hand & Foot -PR 
  1:30  Confessions 
  6:30  500 Cards -5th 

 
 

 

  Room Activity Key -DR- Dining Room /PR- Party Room / CN- Coffee Nook / CH- Chapel / FR- Fireplace Room / TR–Theatre Room / L-Lobby / TE-Terraces / LIB -Library/ 5th -5th Floor Room 

Mass Times 
3:30 p.m.- Mon thru Fri –TE 
4:15 p.m.- Mon thru Fri – TO 
3:30 p.m. – Saturday – TO 
11:00 a.m. – Sunday – TE 
11:45 a.m. – Sunday – TO 

 

Interfaith Service  -Terraces  
Thursday  11:00 a.m 

 


